Posted 12/3/23

199 - SATURDAY Race #1 $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits)
WCBRA Prime, Open
Open

October Barrel Race

October 21 - 22, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time Draw Rider Horse Money

1D 17.342-17.841
SATURDAY Race #1 $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

1D-1st 17342 Draw 21 Jennifer Renner The Rose On Fire $313.00
1D-2nd 17.709 Draw 42 Jaimie Palmer Rooster $256.00
1D-3rd  17.738 Kay Cochran Sheza Smooth Eddie $189.00
1D-4th 17.808 Draw 90 Amy Nichols Sophies Bridge $123.00

2D 17.842-18.341
SATURDAY Race #1 $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

2D-1st 17978 Draw 79 Maddie Dieter First Down Four Gold $262.00
2D-2nd 17990 Draw 78 Eva Benitez Caillou $214.00
2D-3rd 17.997 Draw 25 Ricki Thiel Bella the Rienmaker $159.00
2D-4th 18.042 Draw 35 Kelcie Sackett Metrotech $103.00
2D-5th  18.177 Draw 48 Savanah Gulden Voodoo $56.00
2D-6th 18206 Draw 26 Jan Reis Firewateronthemoons

2D-7th 18257 Draw 27 Jolie Thurston Prada Fever

3D 18.342-19.341
SATURDAY Race #1 $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

3D-1st  18.527 Draw 82 Kim Hetrick Rockstar Roadie $223.00
3D-2nd 18530 Draw 59 Gina Chalk SH Slingshottafame $183.00
3D-3rd 18573 Draw 22 Angie Hardin Mercedes Scoot “VooDoo” $135.00

3D-4th 18584 Draw 2 Shannon Shade Strippin Six Gears $88.00

Pts

10


8

9

10

Posted 12/3/23


Rank

3D-5th

3D-6th

3D-7th

3D-8th

3D-9th

3D-10th

3D-11th

3D-12th

3D-13th

3D-14th

3D-15th

3D-16th

3D-17th

3D-18th

3D-19th

3D-20th

3D-21st

3D-22nd

3D-23rd

3D-24th

3D-25th

3D-26th

3D-27th

3D-28th

3D-29th

Time

18.666

18.697

18.775

18.825

18.830

18.840

18.847

18.852

18.855

18.916

18.919

18.924

18.978

18.984

19.015

19.086

19.111

19.116

19.174

19.178

19.213

19.220

19.270

19.282

19.289

Draw

Draw 81

Draw 83

Draw 52

Draw 45

Draw 23

Draw 38

Draw 17

Draw 88

Draw 19

Draw 64

Draw 72

Draw 13

Draw 91

Draw 29

Draw 47

Draw 11

Draw 67

Draw 49

Draw 89

Draw 46

Rider

Piper Sparks
Sophie Marincik
Amy Slye

Mikayla Black

Kay Cochran

Kate McKemy
Jordan Crutchfield
Pamela Novinsky
Savanah Gulden
Cynthia Diane Williamson
Cathey Vallerga
Lindsey Martinez
Emma Sivley

Ricki Thiel

Cody Copelin
Bristol Bullivant
Sami Jo DeForest
Abby Joiner
Shealynn Bianchi
Beau Damon
Samantha Witkowski
Natalie Nakamura
Justine Dykstra
Kali Roper

Summer Brown

Horse Money

Jasmine $47.00
Glamour Goddess

Joint custody

Boomer 7

SC Jaynay

Electrified Merada
PourMeAnotherTequila

TK Judging by Money
Charm N Judge Jaxson 6
Fairlea Shades OGray
Heavy Artillery 5

SR HIS EFFORTS FABULOUS
Showmechexx

Rockin with Roses

Jet

RCMISSGOLD

Big Time Winner

Mountain Cruiser

Heza Freightrain
Kgfabulousweexpected

Six Moons Wrangler
Dudley

Fat mare

Quinn

Roulette

Pts


5

6

7


Rank

Time

Draw

4D 19.342 to end
SATURDAY Race #1 $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

4D-1st

4D-2nd

4D-3rd

4D-4th

4D-5th

4D-6th

4D-7th

4D-8th

4D-9th

4D-10th

19.353

19.382

19.474

19.476

19.606

19.621

19.624

19.638

19.676

19.679

Draw 76

Draw 44

Draw 16

Draw 66

Draw 24

Draw 50

Draw 71

Draw 39

Draw 86

Draw 40

Rider

Suzanne Damon

Julia Howard

Julia Howard
Madeline Vandermolen
Tyler Ziegenmeyer
Janis Rudy

Rene Capps

Jennifer Breiner

Amy Slye

Melinda Ray

Horse

Skippin Ta Fame
Rene Special Jet
Jenos Red Ryder
Blaze

SEIS PIRATA

General Bets Moolah
Hankyouverymuch
Rooster Freckles Bar
Wasabii

JT Blue Bailey
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Money

$194.00

$159.00

$118.00

$76.00

$41.00

Pts



199 - SATURDAY Race #1 $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits)
WCBRA Prime, Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

4D 19.342 to end

Time

Draw

October Barrel Race
October 21 - 22, 2023

Rider

Horse Money

SATURDAY Race #1 $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

4D-11th

4D-12th

4D-13th

4D-14th

4D-15th

4D-16th

4D-17th

4D-18th

4D-19th

4D-20th

4D-21st

4D-22nd

4D-23rd

4D-24th

4D-25th

4D-26th

4D-27th

4D-28th

19.704

19.706

19.707

19.748

19.788

19.839

19.914

19.951

20.016

20.078

20.214

20.262

20.312

20.401

20.427

20.547

20.555

20.605

Draw 63

Draw 62

Draw 75

Draw 12

Draw 14

Draw 57

Draw 51

Draw 36

Draw 54

Draw 56

Draw 3

Draw 4

Draw 73

Draw 7

Draw 80

Draw 65

Draw 10

Draw 6

Sarah Pimental
Dianna Malley
Caraline West
Aubry White
Cathy Ruda
Paulina Dodds
Ryleigh Kell
Amelia Nugent
Katie Vick
Sarah Manrao
Ashlee Owen
Kori Sadabseng
Desiree Turck
Summer Brown
Peyton Sparks
Kathleen Dykstra
Katy Sannar

Cassidy Quilling

Flicka

Tipsy

Howdy '‘Bout Me

Jesse

Cm twisted platinum Larry 4
CATS UNDER THE STARS 3
Mini

No foolin’ Roo

Militant | Candy

VF Red Done It

HEY GOLLY MISS MOLLEY

I Will Be Special

Ally

Cha Ching

Kansas

Neo

Miss Deplorable

Ima Genuine Betty

Pts


3

4


Rank

4D-29th

4D-30th

4D-31st

4D-32nd

4D-33rd

4D-34th

4D-35th

4D-36th

Time

20.993

21.021

21.031

21.140

21.844

21.874

22.166

23.695

Draw

Draw 33

Draw 1

Draw 41

Draw 31

Draw 34

Draw 77

Draw 74

Draw 69

Rider

Sloane Knapp
Susie Reese
Hannah Marquis
Laurynn Malilay
Madison Dunn
Alyx Dobbelmann
Dayne Peralta

Delaney Daw

Horse Money
Mariah

Make A Stash >

Peppys Ebonita

Minnie

Willow

Indee

Smokem Fad Katz

Dish
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Pts


2


199 - SATURDAY Race #1 $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits)

WCBRA Prime, Open
Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time

20 No Times
17.990 No Time
18.090 No Time
18.436 No Time
18.715 No Time
18.734 No Time
18.815 No Time
18.842 No Time
18.850 No Time
19.086 No Time
19.114 No Time
19.159 No Time
19.310 No Time
19.486 No Time
19.561 No Time
19.912 No Time
19.948 No Time
20.226 No Time
20.379 No Time

20.554 No Time

Draw

Draw 61

Draw 5

Draw 87

Draw 68

Draw 53

Draw 20

Draw 15

Draw 32

Draw 43

Draw 9

Draw 84

Draw 70

Draw 85

Draw 30

Draw 37

Draw 18

Draw 60

Draw 28

Draw 55

October Barrel Race
October 21 - 22, 2023

Rider

Jaycee Spence
Katy Andrews
Bristol Bullivant
Tatum Spain
Maddie Dieter
Jayne LaVigne
McKayla Clark
Dianna Malley

Katy Sannar

Derek Derobertis

Sofia Benitez
Jennifer Breiner
Ryleigh Kell
Rylee Pate
Reese Gustin
Natalie Staas
Bristol Bullivant
Ashlee Owen

Dj Arellano

Horse Money

Ricky

Annie

Scarlett

Mojo

Holey Flit

Hot Slider Chic
Lectros First Ten
Poppy

TF Classy Diamond
KC French Firewater
Rich Oakie

Dry Doc Bogie Bar
Sunny

Lois Lane 1]

Tess

Cutters Hotrod
Diesel

Send N Ripp

franny

Pts


1


Rank Time Draw  Rider Horse Money Pts

No-Time Draw 58 Amy Finney Bullet
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