199 - SATURDAY Race #1 \$250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open *Open*

October Barrel Race October 21 - 22, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Run 96 of 96

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pt
1D 17.34 SATUR) Added 4D Barrel Race (St	andard Splits) WCBRA Prime	Open	
1D-1st	17.342	Draw 21	Jennifer Renner	The Rose On Fire	\$313.00	1(
1D-2nd	17.709	Draw 42	Jaimie Palmer	Rooster	\$256.00	ç
1D-3rd	17.738		Kay Cochran	Sheza Smooth Eddie	\$189.00	
1D-4th	17.808	Draw 90	Amy Nichols	Sophies Bridge	\$123.00	8
2D 17.8 <i>SATUR</i>) Added 4D Barrel Race (St	andard Splits) WCBRA Prime	Open	
2D-1st	17.978	Draw 79	Maddie Dieter	First Down Four Gold	\$262.00	
2D-2nd	17.990	Draw 78	Eva Benitez	Caillou	\$214.00	
2D-3rd	17.997	Draw 25	Ricki Thiel	Bella the Rienmaker	\$159.00	
2D-4th	18.042	Draw 35	Kelcie Sackett	Metrotech	\$103.00	
2D-5th	18.177	Draw 48	Savanah Gulden	Voodoo	\$56.00	
2D-6th	18.206	Draw 26	Jan Reis	Firewateronthemoons		
2D-7th	18.257	Draw 27	Jolie Thurston	Prada Fever		
	42-19.3 RDAY Rad) Added 4D Barrel Race (St	andard Splits) WCBRA Prime	Open	
3D-1st	18.527	Draw 82	Kim Hetrick	Rockstar Roadie	\$223.00	
3D-2nd	18.530	Draw 59	Gina Chalk	SH Slingshottafame	\$183.00	
3D-3rd	18.573	Draw 22	Angie Hardin	Mercedes Scoot "VooDoo"	\$135.00	
3D-4th	18.584	Draw 2	Shannon Shade	Strippin Six Gears	\$88.00	

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
3D-5th	18.666	Draw 81	Piper Sparks	Jasmine	\$47.00	
3D-6th	18.697	Draw 83	Sophie Marincik	Glamour Goddess		
3D-7th	18.775	Draw 52	Amy Slye	Joint custody		
3D-8th	18.825	Draw 45	Mikayla Black	Boomer 7		
3D-9th	18.830		Kay Cochran	SC Jaynay		
3D-10th	18.840	Draw 23	Kate McKemy	Electrified Merada		
3D-11th	18.847		Jordan Crutchfield	PourMeAnotherTequila		
3D-12th	18.852	Draw 38	Pamela Novinsky	TK Judging by Money		
3D-13th	18.855		Savanah Gulden	Charm N Judge Jaxson 6		
3D-14th	18.916	Draw 17	Cynthia Diane Williamson	Fairlea Shades OGray		
3D-15th	18.919	Draw 88	Cathey Vallerga	Heavy Artillery 5		
3D-16th	18.924		Lindsey Martinez	SR HIS EFFORTS FABULOUS		
3D-17th	18.978	Draw 19	Emma Sivley	Showmechexx		
3D-18th	18.984	Draw 64	Ricki Thiel	Rockin with Roses		
3D-19th	19.015	Draw 72	Cody Copelin	Jet		
3D-20th	19.086	Draw 13	Bristol Bullivant	RCMISSGOLD		
3D-21st	19.111	Draw 91	Sami Jo DeForest	Big Time Winner		
3D-22nd	19.116	Draw 29	Abby Joiner	Mountain Cruiser		
3D-23rd	19.174	Draw 47	Shealynn Bianchi	Heza Freightrain		
3D-24th	19.178		Beau Damon	Kgfabulousweexpected		
3D-25th	19.213	Draw 11	Samantha Witkowski	Six Moons Wrangler		
3D-26th	19.220	Draw 67	Natalie Nakamura	Dudley		
3D-27th	19.270	Draw 49	Justine Dykstra	Fat mare		
3D-28th	19.282	Draw 89	Kali Roper	Quinn		
3D-29th	19.289	Draw 46	Summer Brown	Roulette		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money Pts
4D 19.3 SATUF) Added 4D Barrel Race (St	andard Splits) WCBRA Pr	ime Open
4D-1st	19.353	Draw 76	Suzanne Damon	Skippin Ta Fame	\$194.00
4D-2nd	19.382	Draw 44	Julia Howard	Rene Special Jet	\$159.00
4D-3rd	19.474	Draw 16	Julia Howard	Jenos Red Ryder	\$118.00
4D-4th	19.476	Draw 66	Madeline Vandermolen	Blaze	\$76.00
4D-5th	19.606	Draw 24	Tyler Ziegenmeyer	SEIS PIRATA	\$41.00
4D-6th	19.621	Draw 50	Janis Rudy	General Bets Moolah	
4D-7th	19.624	Draw 71	Rene Capps	Hankyouverymuch	
4D-8th	19.638	Draw 39	Jennifer Breiner	Rooster Freckles Bar	
4D-9th	19.676	Draw 86	Amy Slye	Wasabii	
4D-10th	19.679	Draw 40	Melinda Ray	JT Blue Bailey	

 $^{@ 2023,} Saddle Book, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our \underline{privacy statement} \ and \ understand \ the \ benefits \ of \ our \underline{terms \ of \ use}.$

199 - SATURDAY Race #1 \$250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open *Open*

October Barrel Race October 21 - 22, 2023

<u>Projected 4D Payout ></u>

Run 96 of 96

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse Money
4D 19.34	2 to end			
SATURD	DAY Race =	#1 \$250 Ac	lded 4D Barrel Race	(Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open
4D-11th	19.704	Draw 63	Sarah Pimental	Flicka
4D-12th	19.706	Draw 62	Dianna Malley	Tipsy
4D-13th	19.707	Draw 75	Caraline West	Howdy 'Bout Me
4D-14th	19.748	Draw 12	Aubry White	Jesse
4D-15th	19.788	Draw 14	Cathy Ruda	Cm twisted platinum Larry 4
4D-16th	19.839	Draw 57	Paulina Dodds	CATS UNDER THE STARS 3
4D-17th	19.914	Draw 51	Ryleigh Kell	Mini
4D-18th	19.951	Draw 36	Amelia Nugent	No foolin' Roo
4D-19th	20.016	Draw 54	Katie Vick	Militant I Candy
4D-20th	20.078	Draw 56	Sarah Manrao	VF Red Done It
4D-21st	20.214	Draw 3	Ashlee Owen	HEY GOLLY MISS MOLLEY
4D-22nd	20.262	Draw 4	Kori Sadabseng	I Will Be Special
4D-23rd	20.312	Draw 73	Desiree Turck	Ally
4D-24th	20.401	Draw 7	Summer Brown	Cha Ching
4D-25th	20.427	Draw 80	Peyton Sparks	Kansas
4D-26th	20.547	Draw 65	Kathleen Dykstra	Neo
4D-27th	20.555	Draw 10	Katy Sannar	Miss Deplorable
4D-28th	20.605	Draw 6	Cassidy Quilling	Ima Genuine Betty

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
4D-29th	20.993	Draw 33	Sloane Knapp	Mariah		
4D-30th	21.021	Draw 1	Susie Reese	Make A Stash 2		
4D-31st	21.031	Draw 41	Hannah Marquis	Peppys Ebonita		
4D-32nd	21.140	Draw 31	Laurynn Malilay	Minnie		
4D-33rd	21.844	Draw 34	Madison Dunn	Willow		
4D-34th	21.874	Draw 77	Alyx Dobbelmann	Indee		
4D-35th	22.166	Draw 74	Dayne Peralta	Smokem Fad Katz		
4D-36th	23.695	Draw 69	Delaney Daw	Dish		

^{© 2023,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

199 - SATURDAY Race #1 \$250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open *Open*

October Barrel Race October 21 - 22, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Run 96 of 96

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
20 Nc	Times					
	17.990 No Time	Draw 61	Jaycee Spence	Ricky		
	18.090 No Time	Draw 5	Katy Andrews	Annie		
	18.436 No Time	Draw 87	Bristol Bullivant	Scarlett		
	18.715 No Time	Draw 68	Tatum Spain	Мојо		
	18.734 No Time	Draw 53	Maddie Dieter	Holey Flit		
	18.815 No Time	Draw 20	Jayne LaVigne	Hot Slider Chic		
	18.842 No Time	Draw 15	McKayla Clark	Lectros First Ten		
	18.850 No Time	Draw 32	Dianna Malley	Рорру		
	19.086 No Time	Draw 43	Katy Sannar	TF Classy Diamond		
	19.114 No Time	Draw 9	Derek Derobertis	KC French Firewater		
	19.159 No Time	Draw 84	Sofia Benitez	Rich Oakie		
	19.310 No Time	Draw 70	Jennifer Breiner	Dry Doc Bogie Bar		
	19.486 No Time	Draw 85	Ryleigh Kell	Sunny		
	19.561 No Time	Draw 30	Rylee Pate	Lois Lane 1		
	19.912 No Time	Draw 37	Reese Gustin	Tess		
	19.948 No Time	Draw 18	Natalie Staas	Cutters Hotrod		
	20.226 No Time	Draw 60	Bristol Bullivant	Diesel		
	20.379 No Time	Draw 28	Ashlee Owen	Send N Ripp		
	20.554 No Time	Draw 55	Dj Arellano	franny		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
	No-Time	Draw 58	Amy Finney	Bullet		

© 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.